
 
 
 

 

New Year's Day January 1 Friday 
Martin Luther King Jr. 

Day(Observed) 
January 18 Monday 

President's Day February 15 Monday 
Memorial Day May 28 Friday 

Independence Day(Observed) July 5 Monday 
Labor Day September 6 Monday 

Columbus Day October 11 Monday 
Veterans Day (Observed) November 11 Thursday 

Thanksgiving Day November 25 Thursday 
Day after Thanksgiving November 26 Friday 

Christmas Eve December 24 Friday 
Christmas Day(Observed) December 27 Monday 

Day after Christmas December 28 Tuesday 

Personal Holiday Employee’s Choice 

With Supervisor’s 
approval and after 90 
day of continuous service 
in the same fiscal year 

New Year’s Day (2022)(0bserved) January 3 Monday 


